31/03/2019

40500
3923.35
44423.35

15460
300
3528
449
1849
1297
1102
2069
897
1285
301
18
1300
11680
2658
449

44641
29112.48
44423.35

44641.44

28894.39

Signed

CHAIRMAN

Nuthurst Parish Council

Receipts & Payments y/e 31/03/2020

Income
Annual Precept
Other Receipts

Expenditure

Salaries

Pension

Office Adminstration
Audit/Accountancy
Legal Fees (Planning)
Insurance
Subscriptions

Street Lighting
Replacement Lights
Training

Chairman's Allowance
Councillor Expenses
Grants - Basic
Community Facilities
VAT

Miscellaneous Expenditure

Total Expenditure
General Fund b/f
Add Income

Less Expenditure

Balance c/f

£

16,229.84
320.00
2,566.98
342.35
0.00
1,070.99
1,165.85
1,666.53
986.25
1,010.00
213.30
0.00
1,100.00
20,562.18
3,105.15
129.97

50,469.39
28,894.39
54,063.81

50,469.39

32,488.81

Responsible Financial Officer

46,000.00
8,063.81
54,063.81



