Nuthurst Parish Council

31/03/2019	Receipts & Payments y/e 31/03/2020				
				£	£
	Incom	е			
40500	Annua	l Precept			46,000.00
3923.35	Other	Receipts			8,063.81
44423.35					54,063.81
	Expen	diture			
15460	Salarie	es		16,229.84	
300	Pensio	on		320.00	
3528	Office	Adminstration		2,566.98	
449	Audit/	Accountancy		342.35	
1849	Legal F	ees (Planning)		0.00	
1297	Insura	nce		1,070.99	
1102	Subscr	riptions		1,165.85	
2069	Street	Lighting		1,666.53	
897	Replac	ement Lights		986.25	
1285	Trainir	ng		1,010.00	
301	Chairn	nan's Allowance		213.30	
18	Counc	illor Expenses		0.00	
1300	Grants	s - Basic		1,100.00	
11680	Comm	unity Facilities		20,562.18	
2658	VAT			3,105.15	
449	Miscel	laneous Expend	liture	129.97	
44641	Total I	Expenditure		50,469.39	
29112.48	Gener	al Fund b/f		28,894.39	
44423.35	Add In	come		54,063.81	
44641.44	Less E	xpenditure		50,469.39	
28894.39	Baland	ce c/f		32,488.81	
Signed					
	CHAIRMAN		Responsible Financial Officer		